Breakfast items Average
Milk

Juice

Fruit

Reimbursement rate at breakfast

Free 2.29
Reduced 2.26
Paid 0.53

Cost per Serv
croissant 0.36
english muffin 0.19
egg 0.01
sausage patty 0.40
cheese 0.15
Biscuit 0.16
Nugget (2) 0.12
Wrap (6") 0.10
Waffle 0.34
Sausage link 0.32
Pancake 0.18
Bacon 0.13
Bagel 0.33

$0.42
$0.25
$0.17
$0.25
$1.09

*Commodity

Many kids dont choose to take juice and fruit instead taking one or the other

Breakfast Sandwiches
Croissant Egg & Cheese
Croissant Egg Cheese Sausage
Eng Muffin- Egg & Cheese

Eng Muffin Egg cheese sausage
Eng Muffin w/ Sausage

Biscuit Sausage Cheese

Biscuit Chicken Cheese

Wrap Sausage link Cheese
Waffle egg and cheese

Waffle Sausage Cheese
Pancake taco

Wake up wrap (bacon/egg/cheese
Bagel Egg and Cheese

Bagel bacon egg an cheese
Bagel sausage cheese

Bagel Sausage Eggé&cheese

0.52
0.92
0.35
0.75
0.74
0.71
0.43
0.57
0.50
0.89
0.34
0.39
0.49
0.62
0.88
0.89

Other meal costs
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67

TOTAL
1.19
1.59
1.02
1.42
1.41
1.38
1.10
1.24
1.17
1.56
1.01
1.06
1.16
1.29
1.556
1.56

Reimbursement Profit

2.29 0.70
2.29 0.87
2.29 0.88
2.29 0.91
2.29 1.05
2.29 0.73
2.29

2.29

2.29 1.13
2.29 1.00
2.29 0.74
2.29 0.73

*indicates best profit margin sandwich options



Free

Reduced
Paid ES
Paid MS
Paid HS

Avg Daily Sales

ES

MS

HS

Federal

Free
Reduced
Paid

Free
Reduced
Paid

Free
Reduced
Paid

$2.29
$2.26
$0.53
$0.53
$0.53

Paid Price

$0.00
$0.00
$1.75
$1.90
$2.00

23

63

13

25

Revenue Avg Meal Cost
$2.29 $1.20
$2.26 $1.20
$2.28 $1.20
$2.43 $1.20
$2.53 $1.20

Revenue less meal cost
1.09
1.06
1.08

1.09
1.06
1.23

1.09
1.06
1.33

Revenue less meal cost

$1.09
$1.06
$1.08
$1.23
$1.33

Daily Revenue
$25.07

$6.36

$68.04

$14.17
$6.36
$30.75

$6.54
$2.12
$21.28

$99.47

$51.28

$29.94

Avg Daily AM
Ala carte reveue

$26.12

$112.82

* hourly wage only, does not include benefits
Less Est Labor Employees AM Hours

$99.47 $96.23 3.00 5.5
$77.40 $35.23 2 2
$142.76 $39.56 2 2.25



