Breakfast items	Average	\$0.42							
Milk		\$0.25							
Juice		\$0.17							
Fruit		\$0.25	Many kids dont choose to take juice						
		\$1.09							
Reimbursemen	t rate at breakfas	t							
Free	2.29								
Reduced	2.26								
Paid	0.53								
			Breakfast Sandwiches		Other meal costs	TOTAL	Reimbursement	Profit	
	Cost per Serv		Croissant Egg & Cheese	0.52	0.67	1.19	2.29	1.10	*indicates best profit margin sandwich options
croissant	0.36		Croissant Egg Cheese Sausage	0.92	0.67	1.59	2.29	0.70	
english muffin	0.19		Eng Muffin- Egg & Cheese	0.35	0.67	1.02	2.29	1.27	
egg	0.01	*Commodity	Eng Muffin Egg cheese sausage	0.75	0.67	1.42	2.29	0.87	
sausage patty	0.40		Eng Muffin w/ Sausage	0.74	0.67	1.41	2.29	0.88	
cheese	0.15		Biscuit Sausage Cheese	0.71	0.67	1.38	2.29	0.91	
Biscuit	0.16		Biscuit Chicken Cheese	0.43	0.67	1.10	2.29	1.19	
Nugget (2)	0.12		Wrap Sausage link Cheese	0.57	0.67	1.24	2.29	1.05	
Wrap (6")	0.10		Waffle egg and cheese	0.50	0.67	1.17	2.29	1.12	
Waffle	0.34		Waffle Sausage Cheese	0.89	0.67	1.56	2.29	0.73	
Sausage link	0.32		Pancake taco	0.34	0.67	1.01	2.29	1.28	
Pancake	0.18		Wake up wrap (bacon/egg/cheese)	0.39	0.67	1.06	2.29	1.23	
Bacon	0.13		Bagel Egg and Cheese	0.49	0.67	1.16	2.29	1.13	
Bagel	0.33		Bagel bacon egg an cheese	0.62	0.67	1.29	2.29	1.00	
			Bagel sausage cheese	0.88	0.67	1.55	2.29	0.74	
			Bagel Sausage Egg&cheese	0.89	0.67	1.56	2.29	0.73	

	Federal	Paid Price	Revenue	Avg Meal Cost	Revenue less meal	cost						
Free	\$2.29	\$0.00	\$2.29	\$1.20	\$1.09							
Reduced	\$2.26	\$0.00	\$2.26	\$1.20	\$1.06							
Paid ES	\$0.53	\$1.75	\$2.28	\$1.20	\$1.08							
Paid MS	\$0.53	\$1.90	\$2.43	\$1.20	\$1.23							
Paid HS	\$0.53	\$2.00	\$2.53	\$1.20	\$1.33							
							Avg Daily AM	Daily AM		* hourly wage only, does not include benefits		
Avg Daily Sales			Revenue less meal cost				Ala carte reveue		Less Est Labor	-		
ES	Free	23	1.09		\$25.07							
	Reduced	6	1.06		\$6.36							
	Paid	63	1.08		\$68.04	\$99.47		\$99.47	\$96.23	3.00	5.5	
MS	Free	13	1.09		\$14.17							
	Reduced	6	1.06		\$6.36							
	Paid	25	1.23		\$30.75	\$51.28	\$26.12	\$77.40	\$35.23	2	2	
HS	Free	6	1.09		\$6.54							
	Reduced	2	1.06		\$2.12							
	Paid	16	1.33		\$21.28	\$29.94	\$112.82	\$142.76	\$39.56	2	2.25	